Resultatlista skidorientering den 24 januari 2010

Banlangd 3,2 km

Katarina Jacobsson
Gunnel Fransson

Banlangd 3,2 km

Lars-Olof Larsson
Sauli Jacobsson
Mikael Jacobsson

Banlangd 6,7 km

Ulrika Nikolausson
Birgitta Hjertén
Ann-Sofi Lindskog
Elizabeth Kimell
Ingrid Eneqvist
Anne-Marie Lundgvist

Banlangd 6,7 km

Fredrik Westergaard
Alexander Nilsson
UIf Nilsson

Thomas Andersson
Anders Eklund
Gunnar Wallgvist
Bjorn Fransson

Banlangd 10,0 km

Andreas Nikolausson
Mattias Westfalt

Per Lindskog
Magnus Ihreskog
Gert Lundqvist
Lars-Olof Larsson
Leif Svangren

Damer

Garda IK
Visborgs OK

Herrar

Visborgs OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Garda IK

Damer

Svaide-Roma SOK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Visborgs OK
Gotlands Bro OK

Herrar

Svaide-Roma SOK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Svaide-Roma SOK
Svaide-Roma SOK
Visborgs OK

Herrar

Visborgs OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Gotlands Bro OK
Visborgs OK
Visborgs OK

57,30
58,10

29,00
76,50
Utgatt p.g.a. stavbrott

63,20
66,30
70,40
71,20
94,00
112,20

55,40
61,30
61,40
67,40
75,50
79,10
83,40

67,40
70,10
82,20
84,40
90,10
99,10
108,00



